Individual Best Times (All Time)

Stephen Tuffrey - (1621361) - Armthorpe & District SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

38.80
1:32.61
3:32.51
6:35.91
2:09.58

53.58

45.42

1:47.01

SC Time

36.04
1:27.10
6:37.31

56.29
2:05.20

50.21
2:06.64

45.01
1:42.51
1:37.60

Converted
to SC

38.30
1:31.70
3:30.90
6:32.30
2:08.60

53.20

45.00

1:46.30

Converted
to LC

36.60
1:28.10
6:40.80

56.80
2:06.20

50.60
2:07.20

45.50
1:43.30
1:37.60

LC WA
Pts

156
129
110
171
84
71
139
112

SC WA
Pts

175
136
152
87
86
81

53
118
104
128

Date

17/02/24
02/03/24
02/03/24
03/02/24
02/03/24
17/02/24
17/02/24
02/03/24

Date

15/06/24
09/07/23
19/11/23
15/06/24
03/12/23
26/11/23
03/12/23
24/03/24
17/03/24
15/06/24

Meet

Yorkshire SA Championships 2024
Worksop Dolphins The Dukeries Open Meet 2024
Worksop Dolphins The Dukeries Open Meet 2024
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024
Worksop Dolphins The Dukeries Open Meet 2024
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024
Yorkshire SA Championships 2024

Worksop Dolphins The Dukeries Open Meet 2024

Meet

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2024

Bridlington ASC Seaside Special 2023

Doncaster Dartes Distance Time Trials 2023

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2024

Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023
Armthorpe SC Club Championships 2023

Doncaster Dartes Swim-Along-A-Santa Meet 2023
Adwick DMASA John Harriman Championships 2024
Beverley Barracudas Spring Equinox Meet 2024

Team Jorvik Viking Sprints 2024

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Sheffield

Venue

Leeds
Bridlington
Adwick
Leeds
Leeds
Adwick
Leeds
Adwick
Beverley

Leeds

Licence

NE240026
EM240326
EM240326
NE240024
EM240326
NE240026
NE240026
EM240326

License

NE240721
NE230762
NE232485
NE240721
NE232085
NE231714
NE232085
NE240232
NE240513
NE240721
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